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Soleil Marvin	Abugov Seaward	23 SBYC 3090.756693830034924 75.6694 0:00:51 negative
Winedown Murray	Erickson Catalina	25 SBYC 2400.822784810126582 82.2785 4:02
Kenavo Chris	Timmons Mirage	24	TM SBYC 2370.825921219822109 82.5921 4:15
Mystified Lee	Ewert Oday	240 SBYC 2350.828025477707006 82.8025 4:23
Accrewed	Interest Brian	Styles San	Juan	24 SBYC 2340.829081632653061 82.9082 4:28
Tobermorey Joel	Macgoven C&C	24 SBYC 2340.829081632653061 82.9082 4:28
Arabesque Olly	Romanowki San	Juan	24 EYC 2340.829081632653061 82.9082 4:28
Windrush M.	Morris,	Tim	Bowles San	Juan	24 EYC 2340.829081632653061 82.9082 4:28
Fugitive Rob	Martin,	Terry	Chugg San	Juan	24 EYC 2340.829081632653061 82.9082 4:28
Bad	Company Justin	Goddard San	Juan	24 EYC 2340.829081632653061 82.9082 4:28
Wild	Card Lee	Chrystal Balboa	27	8.2 SBYC 2340.829081632653061 82.9082 4:28
Bethina Andrew	Minty C&C	MK	2 SBYC 228 0.83547557840617 83.5476 4:53
Healing	Time Brad	Barber Catalina	27 SBYC 228 0.83547557840617 83.5476 4:53
Windchime Ian	Macleod Mirage	27 SBYC 228 0.83547557840617 83.5476 4:53
Skookum Graham	Kathol Catalina	27 SBYC 228 0.83547557840617 83.5476 4:53
Clememtime Steven	Bell Hunter	260 SBYC 228 0.83547557840617 83.5476 4:53
Mischief Fred	Demers MacGregor	26 EYC 2220.841968911917098 84.1969 5:19
Reflection John	Semple Tanzer	26 SBYC 2190.845253576072822 84.5254 5:32
Mimarosa Tony	Glumpak Yamaha	24 SBYC 2100.855263157894737 85.5263 6:10
Ecstacy Richard	Schlachter C&C27	Mk	3 SBYC 2010.865512649800266 86.5513 6:56
Windswept Paul	Kantor San	Juan	28 EYC 1980.868983957219251 86.8984 7:01
Sea	Dawg Greg	Gillingham C&C	Mk	V EYC 1980.868983957219251 86.8984 7:01
Dancin	Bear David	Donnelly Catalina	30 SBYC 1980.868983957219251 86.8984 7:01
Blue	Wing Brian	Fitzgerald Santana	525 SBYC 195 0.87248322147651 87.2483 7:13
Romance Pierre	Daigneault Catalina	28 SBYC 189 0.87956698240866 87.9567 7:39
Dreamfinder Craig	Dirk C&C	29	Mk2	SD SBYC 1860.883152173913043 88.3152 7:51
Wee	Beastie Bonnie	Reib C&C29	Mk2 SBYC 1860.883152173913043 88.3152 7:51
Mojo Pat	MacDonald C&C	30	Mk	2	XL SBYC 1620.912921348314607 91.2921 9:33
Flyaway Dan	Meade J27 SBYC 132 0.95307917888563 95.3079 11:41
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Accrewed	Interest Brian	Styles San	Juan	24 SBYC 2340.82908163265306182.9082 4:28
Arabesque Olly	Romanowki San	Juan	24 EYC 2340.82908163265306182.9082 4:28
Bad	Company Justin	Goddard San	Juan	24 EYC 2340.82908163265306182.9082 4:28
Bethina Andrew	Minty C&C	MK	2 SBYC 2280.8354755784061783.5476 4:53
Blue	Wing Brian	Fitzgerald Santana	525 SBYC 1950.8724832214765187.2483 7:13
Clememtime Steven	Bell Hunter	260 SBYC 2280.8354755784061783.5476 4:53
Dancin	Bear David	Donnelly Catalina	30 SBYC 1980.86898395721925186.8984 7:01
Dreamfinder Craig	Dirk C&C	29	Mk2	SD SBYC 1860.88315217391304388.3152 7:51
Ecstacy Richard	Schlachter C&C27	Mk	3 SBYC 2010.86551264980026686.5513 6:56
Flyaway Dan	Meade J27 SBYC 1320.9530791788856395.3079 11:41
Fugitive Rob	Martin,	Terry	ChuggSan	Juan	24 EYC 2340.82908163265306182.9082 4:28
Healing	Time Brad	Barber Catalina	27 SBYC 2280.8354755784061783.5476 4:53
Kenavo Chris	Timmons Mirage	24	TM SBYC 2370.82592121982210982.5921 4:15
Mimarosa Tony	Glumpak Yamaha	24 SBYC 2100.85526315789473785.5263 6:10
Mischief Fred	Demers MacGregor	26 EYC 2220.84196891191709884.1969 5:19
Mojo Pat	MacDonald C&C	30	Mk	2	XL SBYC 1620.91292134831460791.2921 9:33
Mystified Lee	Ewert Oday	240 SBYC 2350.82802547770700682.8025 4:23
Reflection John	Semple Tanzer	26 SBYC 2190.84525357607282284.5254 5:32
Romance Pierre	Daigneault Catalina	28 SBYC 1890.8795669824086687.9567 7:39
Sea	Dawg Greg	Gillingham C&C	Mk	V EYC 1980.86898395721925186.8984 7:01
Skookum Graham	Kathol Catalina	27 SBYC 2280.8354755784061783.5476 4:53
Soleil Marvin	Abugov Seaward	23 SBYC 3090.75669383003492475.6694 0:00:51 negative
Tobermorey Joel	Macgoven C&C	24 SBYC 2340.82908163265306182.9082 4:28
Wee	Beastie Bonnie	Reib C&C29	Mk2 SBYC 1860.88315217391304388.3152 7:51
Wild	Card Lee	Chrystal Balboa	27	8.2 SBYC 2340.82908163265306182.9082 4:28
Windchime Ian	Macleod Mirage	27 SBYC 2280.8354755784061783.5476 4:53
Windrush M.	Morris,	Tim	BowlesSan	Juan	24 EYC 2340.82908163265306182.9082 4:28
Windswept Paul	Kantor San	Juan	28 EYC 1980.86898395721925186.8984 7:01
Winedown Murray	Erickson Catalina	25 SBYC 2400.82278481012658282.2785 4:02
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Soleil Marvin	Abugov Seaward	23 SBYC 2970.7674144037780476.7414 0
Winedown Murray	Erickson Catalina	25 SBYC 2220.84196891191709884.1969 5:19
Kenavo Chris	Timmons Mirage	24	TM SBYC 2190.84525357607282284.5254 5:32
Mystified Lee	Ewert Oday	240 SBYC 2170.84745762711864484.7458 5:40
Accrewed	Interest Brian	Styles San	Juan	24 SBYC 2160.84856396866840784.8564 5:44
Tobermorey Joel	Macgoven C&C	24 SBYC 2160.84856396866840784.8564 5:44
Arabesque Olly	Romanowki San	Juan	24 EYC 2160.84856396866840784.8564 5:44
Windrush M.	Morris,	Tim	Bowles San	Juan	24 EYC 2160.84856396866840784.8564 5:44
Fugitive Rob	Martin,	Terry	Chugg San	Juan	24 EYC 2160.84856396866840784.8564 5:44
Clememtime Steven	Bell Hunter	260 SBYC 2160.84856396866840784.8564 5:44
Bad	Company Justin	Goodard San	Juan	24 EYC 2160.84856396866840784.8564 5:44
Wild	Card Lee	Chrystal Balboa	27	8.2 SBYC 2160.84856396866840784.8564 5:44
Bethina Andrew	Minty C&C	MK	2 SBYC 2100.85526315789473785.5263 6:10
Healing	Time Brad	Barber Catalina	27 SBYC 2100.85526315789473785.5263 6:10
Windchime Ian	Macleod mirage	27 SBYC 2100.85526315789473785.5263 6:10
Skookum Graham	Kathol Catalina	27 SBYC 2100.85526315789473785.5263 6:10
Mischief Fred	Demers MacGregor	26 EYC 2100.85526315789473785.5263 6:10
Reflection John	Semple Tanzer	26 SBYC 2010.86551264980026686.5513 6:48
Mimarosa Tony	Glumpak Yamaha	24 SBYC 1920.87601078167115987.6011 7:26
Romance Pierre	Daigneault Catalina	28 SBYC 1890.8795669824086687.9567 7:39
Sea	Dawg Greg	Gillingham C&C	Mk	V EYC 1860.88315217391304388.3152 7:52
Dancin	Bear David	Donnelly Catalina	30 SBYC 1860.88315217391304388.3152 7:52
Blue	Wing Brian	Fitzgerald Santana	525 SBYC 1830.88676671214188388.6767 8:05
Ecstacy Richard	Schlachter C&C27	Mk	3 SBYC 1830.88676671214188388.6767 8:05
Windswept Paul	Kantor San	Juan	28 EYC 1800.8904109589041189.0411 8:43
Dreamfinder Craig	Dirk C&C	29	Mk2	SD SBYC 1680.90529247910863590.5292 9:08
Wee	Beastie Bonnie	Reib C&C29	Mk2 SBYC 1680.90529247910863590.5292 9:08
Mojo Pat	MacDonald C&C	30	Mk	2	XL SBYC 1440.93659942363112493.6599 10:50
Flyaway Dan	Meade J27 SBYC 1200.97014925373134397.0149 12:32
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Accrewed	Interest Brian	Styles San	Juan	24 SBYC 2160.84856396866840784.8564 5:44
Arabesque Olly	Romanowki San	Juan	24 EYC 2160.84856396866840784.8564 5:44
Bad	Company Justin	Goodard San	Juan	24 EYC 2160.84856396866840784.8564 5:44
Bethina Andrew	Minty C&C	MK	2 SBYC 2100.85526315789473785.5263 6:10
Blue	Wing Brian	Fitzgerald Santana	525 SBYC 1830.88676671214188388.6767 8:05
Clememtime Steven	Bell Hunter	260 SBYC 2160.84856396866840784.8564 5:44
Dancin	Bear David	Donnelly Catalina	30 SBYC 1860.88315217391304388.3152 7:52
Dreamfinder Craig	Dirk C&C	29	Mk2	SD SBYC 1680.90529247910863590.5292 9:08
Ecstacy Richard	Schlachter C&C27	Mk	3 SBYC 1830.88676671214188388.6767 8:05
Flyaway Dan	Meade J27 SBYC 1200.97014925373134397.0149 12:32
Fugitive Rob	Martin,	Terry	Chugg San	Juan	24 EYC 2160.84856396866840784.8564 5:44
Healing	Time Brad	Barber Catalina	27 SBYC 2100.85526315789473785.5263 6:10
Kenavo Chris	Timmons Mirage	24	TM SBYC 2190.84525357607282284.5254 5:32
Mimarosa Tony	Glumpak Yamaha	24 SBYC 1920.87601078167115987.6011 7:26
Mischief Fred	Demers MacGregor	26 EYC 2100.85526315789473785.5263 6:10
Mojo Pat	MacDonald C&C	30	Mk	2	XL SBYC 1440.93659942363112493.6599 10:50
Mystified Lee	Ewert Oday	240 SBYC 2170.84745762711864484.7458 5:40
Reflection John	Semple Tanzer	26 SBYC 2010.86551264980026686.5513 6:48
Romance Pierre	Daigneault Catalina	28 SBYC 1890.8795669824086687.9567 7:39
Sea	Dawg Greg	Gillingham C&C	Mk	V EYC 1860.88315217391304388.3152 7:52
Skookum Graham	Kathol Catalina	27 SBYC 2100.85526315789473785.5263 6:10
Soleil Marvin	Abugov Seaward	23 SBYC 2970.7674144037780476.7414 0
Tobermorey Joel	Macgoven C&C	24 SBYC 2160.84856396866840784.8564 5:44
Wee	Beastie Bonnie	Reib C&C29	Mk2 SBYC 1680.90529247910863590.5292 9:08
Wild	Card Lee	Chrystal Balboa	27	8.2 SBYC 2160.84856396866840784.8564 5:44
Windchime Ian	Macleod mirage	27 SBYC 2100.85526315789473785.5263 6:10
Windrush M.	Morris,	Tim	Bowles San	Juan	24 EYC 2160.84856396866840784.8564 5:44
Windswept Paul	Kantor San	Juan	28 EYC 1800.8904109589041189.0411 8:43
Winedown Murray	Erickson Catalina	25 SBYC 2220.84196891191709884.1969 5:19


